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PORTWEST

S413 - Kinross Bodywarmer
Commodity Code: 6211339000
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S413NARXS
S413NARS
S413NARM
S413NARL
S413NARXL
S413NARXXL
S413NARXXXL
S413NAR4XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.2800
0.2780
0.3080
0.2800
0.3600
0.3660
0.3600
0.3800

Cubic(m?®)
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728

EAN13

5036108256846
5036108044504
5036108044511
5036108044528
5036108044535
5036108044542
5036108044559
5036108044566

GTIN/DUN14

15036108745910
15036108647832
15036108647825
15036108647818
15036108647849
15036108647856
15036108745927
15036108647801




