PORTWEST_®



PORTWEST_®



S413 - Kinross Bodywarmer Commodity Code: 6211339000

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \bowtie \bigotimes \boxtimes \bowtie$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S413NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.2800	0.0728	5036108256846	15036108745910
S413NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.2780	0.0728	5036108044504	15036108647832
S413NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3080	0.0728	5036108044511	15036108647825
S413NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.2800	0.0728	5036108044528	15036108647818
S413NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3600	0.0728	5036108044535	15036108647849
S413NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3660	0.0728	5036108044542	15036108647856
S413NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3600	0.0728	5036108044559	15036108745927
S413NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3800	0.0728	5036108044566	15036108647801